08-7
0
8
Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.www.aaeon.com
U
P System
s
Features

Dimension Unit: mm
UPS-GWS01
Ordering InformationPacking List
• UPS-GWS01
Optional Accessories
Part Number CPU CORE MEMORY STORAGE HEATSINK
UPS-GWS01C2F-A20-0232 Intel® Celeron® Processor N3350 2 Core 2GB 32GB FANLESS
UPS-GWS01C2F-A20-0432 Intel® Celeron® Processor N3350 2 Core 4GB 32GB FANLESS
UPS-GWS01C2F-A20-1232 Intel® Celeron® Processor N3350 2 Core 2GB 32GB FANLESS
UPS-GWS01C2F-A20-1432 Intel® Celeron® Processor N3350 2 Core 4GB 32GB FANLESS
UPS-GWS01P4F-A20-0432 Intel® Pentium® Processor N4200 4 Core 4GB 32GB FANLESS
UPS-GWS01P4F-A20-0864 Intel® Pentium® Processor N4200 4 Core 8GB 64GB FANLESS
UPS-GWS01P4F-A20-1432 Intel® Pentium® Processor N4200 4 Core 4GB 32GB FANLESS
UPS-GWS01P4F-A20-1864 Intel® Pentium® Processor N4200 4 Core 8GB 64GB FANLESS
UPS-GWS01X7F-0464-AI Intel Atom® x7-E3950 4 Core 4GB 64GB FANLESS
UPS-GWS01X7F-A20-0864 Intel Atom® x7-E3950 4 Core 8GB 64GB FANLESS
Part Number Description
1255300362 (TF)AC/DC Adapter.5VDC.30W.6A.SUNWARD.AD36AM050600
1702020911 (TF)POWER CORD.SP12N 2P.C8 2P.91cm.NISPT-2 for US
9651926001 (TF).M.2 2230 WiFi Kit.802.11ac.2.4G/5G,W/BT Intel.9260.NGWG.NV,958867 w/2 cable & antenna